	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0232008.MXP
	0232008.MXP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0232008.MXP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE 8A 250V 5X20 NORM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.39150 (This price is for reference only)
		 0232008.MXP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0232008.MXP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CEP-1152 CUI Inc  BUZZER PIEZO 10V 16.5MM RADIAL
AS4508M PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 8OHM 1W 84DB 45MM
951907 Weidmuller  WPG-PG9 CABLE GLAND PA BL
2946159 Phoenix Contact  COVER CONTACT AND DUST-PROTECT
PERF-108 PL LMB Heeger Inc.  BOX PERF ALUM 5 X 2.25 X 2.25
9457951500 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
0982670739 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE A 5POS
0151681010 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 31 CKTS LGT 51
N001-007-RD Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M RED 7'
5602-33-0142A-600 3M  HI ROUTABLTY INTRNAL SATA CBL AS
H3DDS-2036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR20S/AE20G/HKR20S
H3DDS-2018G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR20S/AE20G/HKR20S
M6MMT-1618R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM16T/MC16M/MDM16T
M3BBA-5018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR50A/MC50M/MSR50A
M3DDA-5036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR50A/MC50M/MKR50A
M3AWK-5006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC50K/MC50M/MPL50K
M3CFK-6036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC60K/MC60G/MCF60K
M64809 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 12COND 22AWG SLT 500'
MS6W63T15-L4 Panduit Corp  *STEEL-TY* STRAP
462A023-4/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
PCL037-A Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER A
CT-20 Essentra Components  TUBING-CORRUGATED 1.260"X100'
2178-XSB 3M  FO SPLICE CLOSURE NO GND NO TRAY
NE4X3WH6 Panduit Corp  DUCT SLT HAL FREE WHT 4X3"X 6'
TCFC105EI-X Panduit Corp  FTG COVER COUPLER T105 IVORY
LELK1-31818-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G21-00-P10-055809-8A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 8A 240VAC 28VDC
3120-F521-P7T1-W15D-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
0915807 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 5A 250VAC 65VDC
0032.1104 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 6.3A PNL MNT
0451.500NRL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V FAST NANO2 SMD 500MA
0672001.MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
BK/GMC-200MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 200MA 250V MED T-LAG GLASS
FP300 Amprobe  FUSE 0.315A/1000V FOR 33XR 34XR
0230.500DRT3W Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .500A 250V SLO 2AG T/R
2036-09-B2LF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 90V
PFMU.110.2 Schurter Inc  FUSE PTC 1.10A 6V RESET SMD T/R
TISP4219J1BJR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL
B72762A2170S160 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 25V 10A 0405
B095-004-1E Tripp Lite  IP SERIAL CONSOLE TERMINAL SERVR
	0232008.MXP  keywords
	    	0232008.MXP
	0232008.MXP  Littelfuse Inc
	0232008.MXP  pdf
	0232008.MXP  datasheet
	0232008.MXP  price
	0232008.MXP  distributor
	electronic components 0232008.MXP
	0232008.MXP  Circuit Protection
	0232008.MXP  Fuses
	0232008.MXP  FUSE 8A 250V 5X20 NORM
	0232008.MXP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .